
TWR

P

P

P

P

5
0
1
6
 X
 1
5
0

14

2
3

32

5

41
98
 X
 7
5

ELEV

SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA

179 TDZE

MIRL Rwy 5-23 and 14-32

REIL Rwys 5, 14, 23, and 32

(DTN)SHREVEPORT DOWNTOWN

32°32'N-93°45'W

Holding Pattern

4 NM

CIRCLING

MDALNAV

800-1
621 (700-1)

CATEGORY B C DA

920-1
741 (800-1)

640-1 462 (500-1)

6.1 NM5.6 NM

PITBE

RW23 234°

054°

SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA

(DTN)SHREVEPORT DOWNTOWN

AL-392 (FAA)

234°

APP CRS
4198

178
179

Rwy Ldg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

T

A

178

reduction below 1 SM NA.  Straight-in minimums NA at night.

Circling Rwy 23, 32 NA at night.  Rwy 23 helicopter visibility
turn to 3100 direct ZOROD and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing right

2000

6000

2000

3.00°

TCH 40

Shreveport Rgnl

RNAV (GPS) RWY 23

RNAV (GPS) RWY 23

 

 

3100 ZOROD

WRONG

234°

M
SA
 RW23 25 N

M

 

3100

234° 

1
3
9
°

3
1
9
°

4 NM

23
4°05

4°

ZOROD

4 NM

RW23

WRONG
(FAF)

PITBE
(IF/IAF)

23
4°20

00

(6
.1
)

HOLD
2000
6000

RNP APCH.

NA

NA

Orig-B  14JUL22

Barksdale AFB

25331

ASOS

118.525

SHREVEPORT APP CON

123.75  360.725 
119.9  335.55 (153°-319°)

(320°-152°)

DOWNTOWN TOWER

120.225 (CTAF)284.6

GND CON

121.65

UNICOM

122.95

S
C

-4,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
C

-4
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


